
Meeting 1 and 2: Teaching Family Model Saturday, January 11, 2025 In Person
Meeting 3: Professional Parenting Tuesday, January 14, 2025 Virtual
Documentation/Annual training Thursday, January 23, 2025 Virtual
Meeting 4: Loss and Attachment Tuesday, January 21, 2025 Virtual
MAR Thursday, January 30, 2025 Virtual
Meeting 5: Healthy attachment and building trust Tuesday, January 28, 2025 Virtual
TFC Training Tuesday, February 4, 2025 Virtual
Meeting 6: The Impact of Trauma Tuesday, February 4, 2025 Virtual
Meeting 7: Sexual Abuse + Building Safety & Self-Esteem Tuesday, February 11, 2025 Virtual
Meeting 8: Magic of Family Tuesday, February 18, 2025 Virtual
CPR/First Aid   Saturday, February 22, 2025 In Person
Meeting 9- Pathways to Permanency Tuesday, February 25, 2025 Virtual
Meeting 10- Panel Night + Graduation Tuesday, March 4, 2025 Virtual

Meeting 1 and 2: Teaching Family Model Saturday, April 5, 2025 In Person
Meeting 3: Professional Parenting Tuesday, April 8, 2025 Virtual
Documentation/Annual training Thursday, April 10, 2025 Virtual
Meeting 4: Loss and Attachment Tuesday, April 15, 2025 Virtual
MAR Thursday, April 17, 2025 Virtual
Meeting 5: Healthy attachment and building trust Tuesday, April 22, 2025 Virtual
TFC Training Thursday, April 24, 2025 Virtual
Meeting 6: The Impact of Trauma Tuesday, April 29, 2025 Virtual
Meeting 7: Sexual Abuse + Building Safety & Self-Esteem Tuesday, May 6, 2025 Virtual
Meeting 8: Magic of Family Tuesday, May 13, 2025 Virtual
CPR/First Aid   Saturday, May 17, 2025 In Person
Meeting 9- Pathways to Permanency Tuesday, May 20, 2025 Virtual
Meeting 10- Graduation Tuesday, May 27, 2025 Virtual

Meeting 1 and 2: Teaching Family Model Saturday, June 14, 2025 In Person
Meeting 3: Professional Parenting Tuesday, June 17, 2025 Virtual
Documentation/Annual trainings Thursday, June 19, 2025 Virtual
Meeting 4: Loss and Attachment Tuesday, June 24, 2025 Virtual
MAR Thursday, June 26, 2025 Virtual
Meeting 5: Healthy attachment and building trust Tuesday, July 1, 2025 Virtual
Meeting 6: The Impact of Trauma Tuesday, July 8, 2025 Virtual
TFC Training Thursday, July 10, 2025 Virtual
Meeting 7: Sexual Abuse + Building Safety & Self-Esteem Tuesday, July 15, 2025 Virtual
Meeting 8: Magic of Family Tuesday, July 22, 2025 Virtual
CPR/First Aid Saturday, July 26, 2025 In Person
Meeting 9- Pathways to Permanency Tuesday, July 29, 2025 Virtual
Meeting 10- Graduation Tuesday, August 5, 2025 Virtual

Hybrid Pre-Service Training- June 2025 

Hybrid Pre-Service Training- January 2025  

Hybrid Pre-Service Training- April 2025  



Meeting 1 and 2: Teaching Family Model Saturday, September 6, 2025 In Person
Meeting 3: Professional Parenting Tuesday, September 9, 2025 Virtual
Documentation/Annual trainings Thursday, September 11, 2025 Virtual
Meeting 4: Loss and Attachment Tuesday, September 16, 2025 Virtual
MAR Thursday, September 18, 2025 Virtual
Meeting 5: Healthy attachment and building trust Tuesday, September 23, 2025 Virtual
Meeting 6: The Impact of Trauma Tuesday, September 30, 2025 Virtual
TFC Training Thursday, October 2, 2025 Virtual
Meeting 7: Sexual Abuse + Building Safety & Self-Esteem Tuesday, October 7, 2025 Virtual
Meeting 8: Magic of Family Tuesday, October 14, 2025 Virtual
CPR/First Aid Wednesday, October 15, 2025 In Person
Meeting 9- Pathways to Permanency Tuesday, October 21, 2025 Virtual
Meeting 10- Graduation Tuesday, October 28, 2025 Virtual

Hybrid Schedule for Pre-Service Training- September 2025  


	HYBRID CLASS

